
Isblomsten 2018

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.56  0.10 0 0 1

Ref 

 2.662Lz+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Raquel HIJANO HI  45.16  0.00 25.20 19.96 1  3

2Lo  0.10 0 10 1.802  1.90

FSSp3 001 2.603  0.17  2.77

StSq1 000 1.804  0.00  1.80

-1-1-1-0.30 2.095 x2F  1.79

00  2.820 0.00 2.826 x2Lz+1A+SEQ

7  1.43  0.00 0 0 0x2S  1.43

8  3.00 -0.30 -1  2.70-1 -1CCoSp3

9  2.09  0.00 0  2.090 0x2F

 20.19  19.96

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,50

Factor 

 1.60  3.33

 3.08 1.60 3,253,003,00Transitions

 3.25 1.60 3,503,003,25Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 3,50 1.60  3.17

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 2,50 3,25 1.60  2.92

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.20

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.10 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.902Lo

In
fo

Simone EIBYE HI  43.69  1.00 23.20 21.49 2  4

2Lz -0.90 -3 -3-3 2.102  1.20

CCoSp3 000 3.003  0.00  3.00

2F+2T 100 3.204  0.10  3.30

000 0.00 2.315 x2Lz  2.31

00  2.43-1-0.17 2.606 StSq2

7  1.21  0.00 0 0 0x1A  1.21

8  2.97 -0.60 -2  2.37-2 -2x2Fe+2T e

9  1.60  0.17 0  1.770 1SSp2

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 22.79  21.49

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,00 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.08

 2.67 1.60 2,752,502,75Transitions

 2.92 1.60 3,002,753,00Performance

Composition 2,75 3,00 3,25 1.60  3.00

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 2,50 3,00 1.60  2.83

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.20

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge



Isblomsten 2018

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Nicole Margrethe Bech OLER RSK  41.07  0.00 20.54 20.53 3  5

2Lo+2T  0.00 0 00 3.102  3.10

2F 000 1.903  0.00  1.90

CCoSp2 000 2.504  0.00  2.50

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  2.860 0.00 2.866 x2S+2T

7  1.98  0.00 0 0 0x2Lo  1.98

8  2.09  0.00 0  2.090 0x2F

9  1.60 -0.10 0  1.500 -1SSp2

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 20.63  20.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  2.75

 2.42 1.60 2,253,002,00Transitions

 2.67 1.60 2,503,002,50Performance

Composition 2,00 3,00 2,75 1.60  2.58

Interpretation of the Music 2,00 2,75 2,50 1.60  2.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.54

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.20 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.301A

In
fo

Samira JASAROVSKA SKK  40.11  0.00 24.53 15.58 4  1

2Lo  0.00 0 00 1.802  1.80

2Lo 000 1.803  0.00  1.80

2S+1Lo 000 1.804  0.00  1.80

111 0.50 3.005 CCoSp3  3.50

0-1  1.571 0.07 1.506 StSqB

7  1.21 -0.27 -2 -1 -1x1A  0.94

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0x1F+1Lo

9  1.60  0.17 1  1.770 0SSp2

 14.91  15.58

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 2,75 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.00

 2.83 1.60 3,002,752,75Transitions

 3.25 1.60 3,253,003,50Performance

Composition 3,25 3,00 3,00 1.60  3.08

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 3,25 1.60  3.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.53

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Isblomsten 2018

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.60 -0.07 0 0 -1

Ref 

 2.532S+2T

In
fo

Emma Maribo HECHT HKF  36.43  1.00 20.80 16.63 5  2

2Lz+2T< -0.50 -2 -1-2 3.002 <  2.50

2Fe -3-3-3 1.403 e -0.90  0.50

CCoSp3 -100 3.004 -0.10  2.90

-2-1-1-0.40 1.435 x2Lo< <  1.03

-2-2  0.46-2-0.20 0.666 x2Lz<< <<

7  1.21  0.00 0 0 0x1A  1.21

8  1.60  0.50 1  2.101 1SSp2

9  1.50 -0.10 0  1.400 -1StSqB

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 18.40  16.63

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,00 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  2.83

 2.42 1.60 2,252,502,50Transitions

 2.75 1.60 2,503,002,75Performance

Composition 2,50 2,75 2,50 1.60  2.58

Interpretation of the Music 2,50 2,50 2,25 1.60  2.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.80

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.13 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.231A

In
fo

Victoria Humlebæk JENSEN HSK  33.45  2.00 21.33 14.12 6  6

2S -0.27 -2 -1-1 1.302  1.03

2T+2T< -3-3-3 2.203 < -0.60  1.60

SSp3 010 2.104  0.17  2.27

-1-1-1-0.20 1.305 2S  1.10

-3-3  0.25-3-0.30 0.556 x2Lo<< <<

7  1.50 -0.30 -1 -1 -1StSqB  1.20

8  1.94  0.00 0  1.940 0x1A+1A+SEQ

9  1.70 -0.20 0  1.50-1 -1CCoSp1V

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 15.69  14.12

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  2.75

 2.58 1.60 3,002,502,25Transitions

 2.50 1.60 3,502,002,00Performance

Composition 2,00 2,75 3,50 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2,25 3,00 3,00 1.60  2.75

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.33

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Isblomsten 2018

JUNIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80 -0.10 -1 0 0

Ref 

 1.702Lo

In
fo

Denize JASAROVSKA SKK  31.55  1.00 20.27 12.28 7  7

2S+SEQ+1Lo* -0.60 -3 -3-3 1.042 *  0.44

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CCoSp2 000 2.504  0.00  2.50

000 0.00 1.105 x1F+1Lo  1.10

00  1.210 0.00 1.216 x1A

7  1.43  0.00 0 0 0x2S  1.43

8  2.10 -0.90 -3  1.20-3 -3SSp3

9  1.80 -0.20 -1  1.600 -1StSq1

 14.08  12.28

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  2.67

 2.42 1.60 2,502,502,25Transitions

 2.58 1.60 2,752,502,50Performance

Composition 2,25 2,50 3,00 1.60  2.58

Interpretation of the Music 2,25 2,50 2,50 1.60  2.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.27

  *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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